White Polished Lip Balm Stick, 4.6g (UK Printed)
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VANILLA FRAGRANCE 4.8G LIP BALM STICK. FREE FROM
MINERAL OILS AND WAXES AND AVAILABLE IN WHITE FROM
STOCK

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

FILLING QUANTITY

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COUNTRY

1-Colour Direct Print

38mm x 43mm

Plastic

Full Colour

72x18x18

1

15

100

800

12.5

47 x 24 x 37

Germany



